
HSCL

6 Uni Neuchâtel

7 BFH

2 Uni Bern

3

WOMEN

Uni Basel

Uni Lausanne

Uni Zürich

2

3

4
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MEN

1 Uni Lausanne1

ETH Zürich 1

4 ETH Zürich 2

8

5

6

7

Uni Genève

Uni Neuchâtel

Uni St-Gallen

ETH Zürich

Uni Bern

8 USIBRAVO !

5

9 Uni St-Gallen



1A

2B

25-19 25-11 25-23 25-21

1B

2A

25-15 25-20

27-25 27-25

3A

4B

25-22 15-25 10-15 14-25 9-25

3B

4A

25-14 20-25 15-11

14-25 16-25

WOMEN - FINAL ROUND
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Uni Basel

Uni Zürich

Uni Lausanne

ETH Zürich

Uni St-Gallen

Uni Genève

Uni Bern

Uni Neuchâtel

W 1A-2B Uni Basel

W 1B-2A Uni Lausanne

W 3A-4B

W 3B-4A

Uni Genève

Uni Basel

5ème place Uni Bern

Uni Zürich

ETH Zürich

L 3B-4A

L 3A-4B

WOMEN

1 Uni Basel

3ème place Uni Zürich

7ème place Uni Neuchâtel

L 1A-2B

L 1B-2A

Uni St-Gallen

Uni Neuchâtel

Uni Bern

WINNER

4 ETH Zürich

5 Uni Bern

Uni Lausanne

3 Uni Zürich

2

8 Uni St-Gallen

6 Uni Genève

7 Uni Neuchâtel
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4

8

6

7

5

2

0

2

0

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

2

2

0

2

0



1A

2B

25-12 25-15 25-18 25-10

1B

2A

26-24 25-20

21-25 25-22 8-15

3A

4B

25-5 25-12 25-21 25-23

3B

4A

25-23

25-14 25-16

19-25

19-17

18-25

24-26

23-25

15-25

8-15

L 1B-2A ETH Zürich 1

ETH Zürich 1

L 1A-2B ETH Zürich 2

W 1A-2B Uni Lausanne

Uni Lausanne

W 3A-4B HSCL

W 3B-4A Uni Neuchâtel

ETH Zürich 2
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MEN - FINAL ROUND

BFH

5A USI

7ème place

ETH Zürich 1

HSCL

Uni St-Gallen

5ème place HSCL

Uni Neuchâtel

WINNER Uni Lausanne

Uni Bern

W 1B-2A Uni Bern

3ème place

L 3B-4A BFH

MEN

1 Uni Lausanne

2 Uni Bern

3 ETH Zürich 1

4

8ème place USI

9ème place Uni St-Gallen

5A USI

L 3B-4A BFH

ETH Zürich 2

5 HSCL

6 Uni Neuchâtel

7 BFH

L 3A-4B Uni St-Gallen

BFH

L 3A-4B Uni St-Gallen

8 USI

9 Uni St-Gallen

1

2

3

4

10

8

9

5

6

7

=

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

1

0

2

1

2

2

0

1

2



TIMES TIMES

17h00 17h00

17h30 17h30

ETH Zürich 1 0-2 Uni Lausanne BFH 2-0 USI Uni Bern 2-0 ETH Zürich 2

16-25 / 15-25 1st round 25-18 / 25-15 1st round 25-14 / 25-21 1st round

Uni St-Gallen 0-2 Uni Basel Uni Neuchâtel 1-2 ETH Zürich Uni Neuchâtel 2-0 Uni St-Gallen

8-25 / 8-25 1st round 25-12 / 21-25 / 10-15 1st round 25-14 / 25-15 1st round

Uni Bern 1-2 Uni Lausanne Uni Zürich 2-0 Uni Genève ETH Zürich 1 2-1 HSCL

25-23 / 23-25 / 12-15 1st round 25-21 / 25-23 1st round 31-33 / 25-19 / 15-3 1st round

TIMES TIMES

8h30 8h30

9h00 9h00

ETH Zürich 2 2-1 Uni Neuchâtel

25-22 / 15-25 / 15-13 1st round

Uni Lausanne 2-0 USI ETH Zürich 1 2-0 BFH Uni Bern 2-0 Uni St-Gallen

25-7 / 25-8 1st round 24-14 / 25-17 1st round 25-13 / 25-6 1st round

Uni Basel 2-0 Uni Neuchâtel Uni St-Gallen 0-2 ETH Zürich Uni Lausanne 2-0 HSCL

25-17 / 25-15 1st round 13-25 / 19-25 1st round 25-17 / 25-16 25-17 / 25-16

Uni Lausanne 2-1 Uni Zürich Uni Bern 2-0 Uni Genève Uni St-Gallen 0-2 ETH Zürich 2

25-11 / 19-25 / 15-11 1st round 25-11 / 25-10 1st round 12-25 / 11-25 1st round

Uni Bern 2-0 Uni Neuchâtel Uni St-Gallen 2-1 Uni Neuchâtel USI 0-2 HSCL

25-13 / 25-13 1st round 14-25 / 25-22 / 15-13 1st round 9-25 / 9-25 1st round

ETH Zürich 0-2 Uni Basel Uni Lausanne 2-0 BFH Uni Genève 1-2 Uni Lausanne

17-25 / 11 / 25 1st round 25-7 / 25-6 1st round 13-25 / 25-21 / 13-15 1st round

16h30 16h30

Uni Bern 1-2 Uni Zürich ETH Zürich 1 2-0 USI BFH 0-2 HSCL

13-25 / 25-13 / 10-15 1st round 25-15 / 25-13 1st round 8-25 / 15-25 1st round

Uni Basel 2-0 Uni Zürich Uni Lausanne 2-0 ETH Zürich Uni Lausanne 2-0 ETH Zürich 2

25-19 / 25-11 Final round 25-15 / 25-20 Final round 25-12 / 25-15 Final round

Uni St-Gallen 1-2 Uni Genève Uni Bern 2-1 Uni Neuchâtel Uni Bern 2-0 ETH Zürich 1

25-22 / 15-25 / 10-15 Final round 25-14 / 20-25 / 15-11 Final round 26-24 / 25-20 Final round

 Uni Neuchâtel 2-0 BFH HSCL 2-0 Uni St-Gallen

25-12 / 25-22 Final round 25-5 / 25-12 Final round

TIMES TIMES

8h30 8h30

Uni St-Gallen 0-2 Uni Neuchâtel Uni Genève 0-2 Uni Bern USI 2-1 Uni St-Gallen

14-25 / 16-25 Women 7th-8th 14-25 / 9-25 Women 5th-6th 25-23 / 19-25 / 19-17 Men 7th-8th-9th

Uni Zürich 2-0 ETH Zürich USI 0-2 BFH HSCL 2-0 Uni Neuchâtel

27-25 / 27-25 Women 3th-4th 18-25 / 24-26 Men 7th-8th-9th 25-21 / 25-23 Men 5th-6th

Uni St-Gallen 1-2 BFH ETH Zürich 2 1-2 ETH Zürich 1

25-23 / 15-25 / 8-15 Men 7th-8th-9th 21-25 / 25-22 / 8-15 Men 3th-4th

Uni Basel Uni Lausanne Uni Lausanne Uni Bern

Women 1st-2nd Men 1st-2nd

14h30 14h30

MEN

19h30

SUNDAY 1ST OF MAI 2022

12h00

VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT - SWISS UNIVERSITY GAMES : TENERO 2022

12h00

20h45

FIELD 1 FIELD 2 FIELD 3

Warm Up Warm Up

9h30

Warm Up

18h15

MEDALS

Finals 1-213h15 13h15

10h45

SATURDAY 30TH APRIL 2022

FIELD 1 FIELD 2 FIELD 3

14h00

12h45

11h30

10h15

Informations

17h00

PAUSE

15h15

Warm UpWarm Up

Informations

WOMEN

Informations

18h00

Informations Informations

FRIDAY 29TH APRIL 2022

FIELD 1 FIELD 2 FIELD 3

Warm Up Warm Up Warm Up

10h15

11h30

12h45

14h00

19h15

20h30

9h30

10h45

15h15

17h00

18h15

19h30

20h45

Informations

9h30

Warm Up

18h00

19h15

20h30

9h30
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Uni Bern
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3
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7
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3

BFH

Uni St-Gallen

POINTS

45

28

15Uni Zürich

HSCL 8

Uni Genève
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2

1

WOMEN / MEN
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POINTS POINTS

25

20

15

POINTS

Uni St-Gallen 8 USI

9 Uni St-Gallen

6 Uni Genève 6 Uni Neuchâtel

7 Uni Neuchâtel 7 BFH

BRAVO !
8

4 ETH Zürich 4 ETH Zürich 2

5 Uni Bern 5 HSCL

10

Uni Lausanne 2 Uni Bern

3 Uni Zürich 3 ETH Zürich 1

WOMEN MEN

1 Uni Basel 1 Uni Lausanne

2


